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Roncade, Domenica 16/05/2021 - 08:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

LIZZA EMANUELE
STOCCO FILIPPO

PIN SIMONE
LAURENTI RICCARDO
DE BIASI LUCA
GAMBIRASI MATTIA
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Anno

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

Societa Tempo Pti
RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 02:30.2
MIRANO NUOTO 02:35.0
PIAVE NUOTO 02:41.8
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l 02:51.9
NORD/EST H20 03:01.2
RONCADENUOTO S.S.D. ar.l. 03:03.5
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